
School Name: KV JOSHIMATH 
Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

17 

6 

3 

11 

5 

14 

21 

12 

4 

7 

1 

15 

16 

18 

20 

2 

13 

19 

10 

Application Submission 
Code 

242570590701740249 

242569897241735468 

242578234902341775 

242571174881748771 

242573551781842804 

242575563382009289 

242579968262710585 

242569493481822186 PIHU 

242574438481920522 

242569666601737477 

242570252742029421 

242569842082621677 |SHAILAJA 

242569262861730014 

RTE Lottery Result 

242577614902448686 

DEWANG BHATT 

DIVYANSH BHARDWAJ 

|ANISH RAWAT 

PRIYA RAWAT 

242569422721740551 

|ARADHYA 

242572781841820347 

PRINCIKA RAJ MORYA 

AL SHIFA 

RISHABH RANA 

ALLU YEKSHIT 

242575759501996432 ARYAN 

HIMANSHI RANA 

ANISHA RANA 

Name 

JARADHYA 

242578873562443170 YUG CHOUDHARY 

242579695262619545 RUDRANSH NEGI 

242574974521925092 MONALI 

SHIWANI 

242578959502452782 KABYA KRISHNA 

|ADRISHA MARTOLIYA 

idyalayaMananemeni Corritee 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Std: Cilass - 1 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17/ WL 1 

18/ WL 2 

19/ WL 3 

20/ WL 4 

21/ WL 5 

Ke.w:ya Vidyalaya, oi2 



School Name: KV JOSHIMATH 
Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

3 

2 

4 

1 

5 

10 

7 

6 

9 

13 

12 

Application 

11 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

242577395562186290 AYUSHI 
242576657362374966 NAVYA MAHAK 

Name 

242579983702698404 ABHIMANYU PRAJITH 
242569824461741463 |ARMAN SHARMA 
242569666601737477 ALLU YEKSHIT 
242575563382009289 PRINCIKA RAJ MORYA 
242579968262710585 AL SHIFA 

242572256422532417 |SHUBHRA SRIVASTAVA 
242570066461737303 BORNITA DAS 
242578383462405629 ISHIKA PANDA 

14 242579901042686980 RAGHAV PANDEY 

242578873562443170 YUG CHOUDHARY 

242569958381815580 KETAN DALAL 

242569422721740551 |SHIWANI 
16 242572528601815542 YASH KUMAR 

15 242569897241735468 DIVYANSH BHARDWAJ 
17 242580926702962710 MITHEELES R DAS 

\idyciaytanatineniie 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

gory 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Std: Class -1 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

N 

2 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

raef/PRINCIPAL 



School Name: KV JOSHIMATH 
Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

2 

4 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

1 

Application 
Submission Code 

3 242572305362765263 ANIKA SONI 

242571174881748771 PRIYA RAWAT 

242575759501996432 ARYAN 
242571045341745469 AANVI 

Name 

31ZTGT/CHaiten 

Vidyalay f AManaeranl Crmittee 
iriva Vityaaya u 

IOSHMATH (Charnoli) Ulerakhand 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Cate -
Service Number Number 

gory 

2 

2 

Std : Class -1 

2 

of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

rei/ PRINCIPAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Kendriya Vidyalay a, Joshi:.i. 



Undi 
A 

School Name : KV JOSHIMATH 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

2 

1 

Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 
Name 

242574228981 901174 AYUSH SEMWAL 

242571045781748710 AARVI 

31EgeT/Cyarph 
VidyaBaya|Msrag3mCorce 

IOSHMATH (Chamoli) Ularakhand 

Academíc Year : 2024-2025 

gory 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate- of Trans /Wait 

3 

3 

Std: Class -1 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/WL 2 



School Name: KV JOSHIMATH 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

8 

7 

4 

2 

Application 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

6 

Submission Code 

242579695262619545 RUDRANSH NEGI 

242578234902341 775 ANISH RAWAT 

242573551781842804 |ARADHYA 

5 242574974521925092 MONALI 

Name 

242570590701740249 DEWANG BHATT 

3 242570614361916711 DIVYANSH 

242577177302846909 AYUSHI 

242570252742029421 |HIMANSHI RANA 

372TAT/C 

Vicyalsyt|ar ee 

uaya 

IOSHiATH (Chan:on) Uieraknand 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Std: Class - 1 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -

gory 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

of Trans /Wait 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 3 

2/ WL 4 

3/ WL 5 

4/ WL 6 

5/ WL 7 

6/ WL 8 

7/ WL 9 

8/ WL 10 

uIa/ PRNCIP¦L 



School Name: KV JOSHIMATH 
Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

1 

8 242574796902005174 AARUSH FARSWAN 

4 242569865961739950 DEVANSHI BHATT 

7 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

6 242573510681838828 ARUSH PANWAR 

5 

Application 
Submission Code 

9 242574873721921485 KARTIK RANA 

10 242577614902448686 |ARADHYA 

11 

12 

242569262861730014 ANISHA RANA 

3 

2 

Name 

242574438481920522 RISHABH RANA 

242572781841820347 ADRISHA MARTOLIYA 

242578959502452782 KABYA KRISHNA 

242580713202880435 |ARUSH THAPLIYAL 

242569842082621677 |SHAILAJA 

242569493481822186 PIHU 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: CIlass - 1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans /Wait 

-fers gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 11 

|2/ WL 12 

|3/ WL 13 

|4/ WL 14 

5/ WL 15 

6/ WL 16 

|7/ WL 17 

8/ WL 18 

9/ WL 19 

10/ WL 

20 

11/ WL 

21 

12/ WL 

reret/ PRINCIPAL 

22 



School Name : KV JOSHIMATH 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 
Application 

Submission Code 

2 242579968262710585 |AL SHIFA 

OBC Lottery Result 

1 242569666601737477 ALLU YEKSHIT 

4 242578873562443170 YUG CHOUDHARY 

3 242569422721740551 SHIWANI 

11 

6 242570590701740249 DEWANG BHATT 

10 

7 242573551781842804 |ARADHYA 

242574974521925092 MONALI 

Name 

5 242570252742029421 HIMANSHI RANA 

242579695262619545 RUDRANSH NEGI 

242577614902448686 |ARADHYA 

242569493481822186 PIHU 

3ETGTChAyn fàrnora 
Vidyalayi1DCi e 

I9SHIMATH (Chanoli) Uuarakhand 

Academic Year:2024-2025 

Cate 

ServiceNumber Number 

gory 

1 

1 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

Std: Class - 1 

5 

of Trans / Wait 
fers 

2 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 

11 

wat/PRiNC1|ay 



School Name: KV JOSHIMATH 

Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 
Application 

1 

Submission Code 

SC Category Lottery Result 

2 242575563382009289 PRINCIKA RAJ MORYA 

242570066461737303 BORNITA DAS 

242571045781748710 AARVI 

Name 

242577177302846909 AYUSHI 

31E2TT 

Vidyalaf Mangenent Comittee 
dat ATKndriva Viayaiaya 

IOSHIMATH (Chamoli) Uuareihand 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Cate 

Service NumberNumber 
of Trans /Wait 

gory 

1 

1 

3 

-fers 

2 

2 

Std: Class - 1 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 



School Name: KV JOSHIMATH 
Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

2 

Application 

1 242569897241735468 DIVYANSH BHARDWAJ 

3 242575759501996432 |ARYAN 

Submission Code 

5 

ST Category Lottery Result 

8 

7 

4 242578234902341775 ANISH RAWAT 

Name 

6 242569842082621677 |SHAILAJA 

242571174881748771 PRIYA RAWAT 

242578959502452782 |KABYA KRISHNA 

242569262861730014ANISHA RANA 

242574438481920522 RISHABH RANA 

242572781841820347 |ADRISHA MARTOLIYA 

VidyaltyAagenent Cunmttee 
disig N,hos',Vidyalaya 

IOSHIMATH (Chaoli) Ultarkhand 

Academic Year :2024-2025 

Std: CIlass - 1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans / Wait 
gory 

1 

2 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 
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